NAYAGARH AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, NAYAGARH
HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2020
(As per NOTIFICATION NO-. 31448, DATEED- 23/12/2019)
S.N. Holidays Date Day “MNo,ofdaya  Remarks
1. New Year Day 01.01.20  Wedneaday 01
2. Makar Sankranti 150120  Wednesdny 01
3. NetajiJayanti/ 230120  Thursday 01
Vir Surendra Sal Jayanti
4. Shreepanchami 30.01.20  Thursday 01
5. Mahashivaratri 21.02.20  Friday 01
6. Day Following Sivaratrii  22.02 20 Saturday 01
7. Panchayatiraj Divas 05.03.20  Thursday 01
6.  DolaPumima 09.0320 Monday 01
a Hol 100320  Tueaday 01
10.  Utkal Divas 01.04.20 Wednesday 01
11, Shreeram Navami 02.04.20  Thursday 01
12, Good Friday .. 100420 Frida 01
13 Mahabishuba Sankranti  13.04.20 Mon ay 01
4. Dr.B.R. Ambdkar Jayanti 14.04.20 Tuesday 01
15, Budha Jayanti 07.05.20 Thursday 01
16.  Summer Vacation 11.05.20t0 Mondayto 32 Days Excluding
16.06.20 Tuesday 05 Sunday
17.  Shree Gundicha 23.06.20 Tuesday 01
18. Bahuda Yatra 01.07.20 Wednesday 01
19.  ID-UL-Juha 01.0820 Saturday 01
20. RakshyaBandhan 03.0820 Moday 01 [
21 Janmastami 11.08.20 Tuesday 01
22. Nandaostava 12.08.20 Wednesday 01
23.  Independence Day 15.08.20  Saturday 01
24. GaneshPuja - 22.09.20 Saturday 01
25. Mahalaya ' 17.0920 Thursday 01
26. . Gandhi/ Shastri Jayanti™ 02.10.20 Friday 01
-27.  Dusserah Puja Vacation 22.10.20to Thursdayto 9 Days Excluding
_ 31.10.20  Saturday 01Sunday
28  Dipabali/Kali Puja 14.11.20  Saturday 01
29. BadaOsha 28.11.20  Saturday 01
30. RasaPumima 30.11.20 Monday 01
31.  Prathamastami 08.1220 Tuesday 01 :
32, LaxmiPuyja 241220 Thursday 01 I
33. Christmass Day 25.12.20 Friday 01
Total 72 Days
OBSERVATION DAY
SN. Date No of Days
1. Republic day 26.01.20 (Sunday) 01
2. College Foundation Day 09.07.20 (Thursday 01
S.N. Holiday No of Days
1 General Holidays 31 ,
2. Summer Vacation 32 '
S Puja Holidays 09
3. Sunday 52
"l Teaching Days 180
5. ADMN./ Exam. Days 60
7.  Reserve 01
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OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS

S.N. Name of Festivals Date Day

1. Guru Govinda singh Birthday 02.01.20  Thursday
2  Foundation Day of Braham Samaj 25.01.20  Saturday
3. Mabhavir Jayanti 06.04.20  Monday
4. Easter Saturday 11.04.20  Saturday
5. Anla Navami 23.11.20 Monday

N.B. - The employees of this College may avail one optional holiday
on any one of the festive occasion.
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e Q12+ By
| Principal, |
Clerk 1./C. Nayagarh Junior / Autonomous College
Nayagarh.

copy Communicated to
The Secy. Dept. Higher Education, Govt. of Odisha, BBSR
The Director, Higher Education Odisha, BBSR
The Regional Director, BBSR
The Registrar, Utkal University, Vani Vihar, BBSR
The Secretary CHSE, Odisha, BBSR.
The president, G.B. Nayagarh Auto. College, NGR.
The President, G.B. Nayagarh, Junior College, Nayagarh
The Collector & D.M., Nayagarh
9 The Superintendent of Police, Nayagarh
10  The Prof I/c College Calendar & Magazine
11 Staff Common Room Guard file -
12 All Sections .'
.13  All Hostels
- 14  All Teaching & Non-Teaching Staff.
15  Notice Board
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16  PGF
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¥ Principal,
Cluﬁ-(\lz};{' - Nayagarh Junior / Autonomous College
el Nayagarh.
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